SANITARY DIAPHRAGM SEAL -FEMALE TYPE
FEATURES
• Single piece construction
• Flushed diaphragm
• DIN,SMS,RJT,IDF Connections
• Quick Connection
SANITARY DIAPHRAGM SEAL, SSKE26-1
DESCRIPTION

• Pharmaceuticals Industries
MODEL
Ordering Example : TGI26-1-FS1.S03.S02.P28.TR01.L1.R1/XX
TGI26-1 Sanitary diaphragm seal -female
SEAL TYPE
BOTTOM CHAMBER
S02 AISI 316 SS S03 AISI 316L SS
INSTRUMENT CONNECTION
P27 1/2" BSP (F)
PROCESS CONNECTION
TGI26-1
FS1
S03
S02
P28
TR01
L1
R1
XX
FS1 -DIN 11854
DIAPHRAGM
S03 AISI 316L SS
©
 2